00 L
0.1 R
0.1 L
02 R
1.0 R
23 L
29 R
43 R
47 R
52 L
6.8 R
70 L
84 R
10.7 S
11.0 L
12.3 BR
13.9 BR
140 S
14.1 BR
164 L
17.8 R
181 L
19.8 L
206 R
216 L
223 L
23.0 X
230 S
255 R
26 L
264 R
28.7 R
309 S
32.0 [

Columbia - Falling Springs - Millstadt - Nollman or Saeger

START
toward MP rear exit
toward Veterans Pkwy
Veterans Pkwy
Valmeyer Rd
Bluff Rd
DD Rd
Ramsey Rd
Levee Rd
BB Rd
to stay on BB Rd
Davis St Ferry Rd
Old Route 3
Industrial Dr
Falling Springs Rd
Lepere Ln
onto McBride Ave
to stay on Stolle Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Imbs Station Rd
Wagner Rd
Otten Rd
Forest Hill School Rd
Mueller Rd
to stay on Mueller Rd
Zingg Rd
Hwy 163 (Caution)
onto Mine Haul Rd
Eymann Rd
Hwy 158 (Traffic)
Roachtown Rd

Urbana Rd
Madison St

Rest Stop -
Reinhardt's -

Millstadt

Short Return (13.5 Miles)

32.0
32.2
32.3
32.4
32.7
33.7
34.2
34.2
35.8
37.1
38.4
39.2
40
41.3
42.8
43
44.5
44.8
45
45.1

R

X X0 0D W OXDr X AOTDWLWr ™0 -

B

—

T X =X

Madison St

Polk St

Laurel St

Veterans Dr

Werner Rd

Saxtown Rd

Douglas Rd

Nollman Rd
Roenicke Rd
Bohleysville Rd

Lake Gilmore / EE Rd
Gilmore Lake Rd
Centerville Rd

Hwy 158 (Caution)
to stay on Centerville
Main St

Veterans Parkway
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Centre

MP parking

JGK 2/23

Long Return (15.6 Miles)

32.0
32.2
32.2
32.3
32.5
36.3
37.3
39.2
40.2
40.6
40.9
42.4
42.9
43.4
44.7
45.4
46.7
47.5
47.5

R
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Madison St

Polk St
Washington St
Polk St

Saeger Rd

Triple Lakes Rd
Cement Hollow Rd
Imbs Station (Caution)
Old Route 3

Davis St Ferry Rd
BB Rd

to stay on BB Rd
Levee Rd

Ramsey Rd

DD Rd

Bluff Rd

Valmeyer Rd
Veterans Parkway
MP rear exit

47.5 BL toward Schnucks
47.6 R into parking area

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



